PL1200.2
PL1600.2
PL3000.2
PL1600.4
PL2400.4
PL1500.1M
PL2000.1M
PL2500.1M
PULSE Amplifier.
PULSE
PULSE MOSFET
PULSE amplifier
( PL1500.1M: 0/18dB ;
      PL2000.1M and PL2500.1M:0-12dB)
eight
PULSE amplifierPULSE amplifier
(Except  PL1500.1M , PL2000.1M
and PL2500.1M)
(Except  PL1500.1M , PL2000.1M
and PL2500.1M)
( PL1500.1M: 0/18dB ; PL2000.1M
and PL2500.1M:0-12dB)
A/B Topology
Black
PULSE amplifier
PL1200.2, PL1600.2 and PL3000.2
PL1600.4 and PL2400.4
PL2000.1M and PL2500.1M
PL1500.1M
PL1200.2, PL1600.2 and PL3000.2
PL1600.4 and PL2400.4
PL2000.1M and PL2500.1M
PL1500.1M
PL1200.2, PL1600.2 and PL3000.2
PL1600.4 and PL2400.4
PL2000.1M and PL2500.1M
filter
PL1200.2                 PL1600.2  PL3000.2
PL1600.4      PL2400.4     PL1500.1M     PL2000.1M     PL2500.1M
2500 W x 1
1500 W�x 2
3000 W x 1
400 W�x 4
800 W x 2
600 W�x 4
1200 W x 2
(7.00"x 2.39")
9.96"(L) 12.72"(L) 18.22"(L)
11.93"(L)       15.87"(L)          9.96"(L)         12.72"(L)      15.87"(L)
(7.00"x 2.39")
35 A 25 A x 2 40 A x 2
25 A x 2          35 A x 2             30 A 25 A x 2         30 A x 2
9 Hz - 250 Hz 9 Hz - 250 Hz